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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Maxine Becker Wildfire Attorney mbecker@wildfireaz.org 6025131202

Ben Blink Blink Public Policy Principal Ben@blinkpublicpolicy.com

Sophia Braham
Arizon Department Of 
Educatiion

Project Manager sophia.braham@azed.gov

kirk busch BigData Southwest CEO kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org

Erin Carr-Jordan DEI/ASU Managing Director erobins@asu.edu

Rafael Casellas LightSpeed - Nokia
Director West 
Region

rcasellas@lightspeedt.com 3038983005

Corey Christians
Yavapai County Free 
Library District

Director corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov 19284425384

michael cohen ATIC member mikey1145@yahoo.com 15203906647 5203906647

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542

Jerry Crow
Digital Forensics and Cloud 
Security

Cybersecurity 
Professional

jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Michael Edmonds Thrive in the 05
Steering Committee 
member

mikemedmonds1@gmail.com 929-244-9477

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group
Public Relations 
Specialist

heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 5203848912

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084

Robert Gallegos NACOG
Director IT & 
Security

rob.gallegos@nacog.org 9282882900

Drew Garner Common Sense
State Broadband 
Policy Fellow

dgarner@commonsense.org 3148037187
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Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 
Center

President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects - Tucson
Digital Inclusion 
Ambassador

cindyhogan333@gmail.com

Ryan Kelly
Pima Area Labor 
Federation, AFL-CIO

Field Director rkelly@azaflcio.org 5202560995

Debbie Kovesdy GenTech CEO debbie@gentechsupport.com 6025711014

Kelly Krusee
Arizona Department of 
Education

digital teaching and 
learning

kelly.krusee@azed.gov 6023642212

Gabriel Lopez Sun Corridor Network
Director,  Business 
Operations

glopez@suncorridor.org 602-543-3307

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177 6233410177

Mala Muralidharan Arizona State Library
Erate Administrator 
for libraries

mala@azlibrary.gov 14802215120

Ryan Murray State of Arizona Deputy Director rmurray@azdohs.gov 6026258279

Mauricio Orozco
Care1st Health Plan 
Arizona

Manager,  
Community 
Engagement

morozco@care1staz.com 480-282-3631

Lawrencene Prickett SBI GF&OSC lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375x241392852051604
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Amy Purdy Kajeet
Business 
Development

apurdy@kajeet.com 520-820-7811

Tracy Rexroat
Az Department of 
Education

Program specialist tracy.rexroat@azed.gov 6023640322

Jenny Rickel Native Network,  Inc COO JRICKEL@NATIVENETWORK.COM 5093000102 5096615100

Andy Sinclair

Arizona Department of 
Economic Security Division 
of Aging and Adult 
Services

CAPS Capacity 
Development 
Coordinator

asinclair@azdes.gov 14802632271 14802632271

Jade Sun Wildfire AZ
Director of Training 
and Community 
Engagement

jsun@wildfireaz.org 4802042636 4802042636

Manny Villa
Sahuarita Unified School 
District #30

IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net

Joy Whiting Apache County
Apache County 
Superintendent

joy.joywhiting@gmail.com


